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	Ka/Ks

	Sliding Window
	PPAW
	PPJM
	PPJS

	1-70
	0.011
	0.000
	0.000

	71-140
	6.043
	1.573
	1.255

	141-210
	0.000
	0.000
	0.000

	211-280
	0.827
	1.046
	---

	281-350
	---
	---
	---

	351-420
	0.052
	0.000
	0.295

	421-490
	0.564
	0.477
	0.648

	491-560
	---
	---
	---

	561-568
	0.000
	0.000
	0.000


Ka/Ks were plotted for every 70 codons. Values greater than one suggest the potential for positive selection. ---- indicates a lack of polymorphic data in the window to calculate a Ka/Ks value. 

